2026 Final Team Rankings by % (rev 2-6-26)

LEAGUE

PAPAGO
NAVAJO
PUEBLO
PAPAGO
NAVAJO
PAPAGO
PAPAGO
NAVAJO
PUEBLO
PUEBLO
PUEBLO
PUEBLO
NAVAJO
NAVAJO
PUEBLO
PAPAGO
NAVAJO
PAPAGO
YAQUI

YAQUI

YAQUI

YAQUI

TEAM
23 - FHE Roadrunners
11- RCW Wranglers
34 - RCW Sandpipers
25-TE Lions
12 - VOY Hammerz
26 - RCE Coyotes
21-VOY Palms
14 - TE Cougars
35 - RCE Javalinas
33 - TW Rattlers #4
31-TW Rattlers #2
32 - WW Challengers
13 - TE Panthers
16 - RCE Scorpions
36 - WW Prickly Pears
24 -VOY Puck Chuckers
15-VOY Cactus Wrens
22 - TM Saguaros
42 - TW Rattlers #3
45 - Los Bandidos
44 - CC Copper Kings
41 - WW Wagon Masters

W
73.0
71.5
70.5
69.0
67.5
67.5
62.5
60.0
60.0
59.0
58.5
57.0
56.5
55.0
55.0
52.5
49.5
35.5
42.0
35.5
33.5
33.0

L
47.0
48.5
49.5
51.0
52.5
52.5
57.5
60.0
60.0
61.0
61.5
63.0
63.5
65.0
65.0
67.5
70.5
84.5
30.0
36.5
38.5
39.0

TTL
120.0
120.0
120.0
120.0
120.0
120.0
120.0
120.0
120.0
120.0
120.0
120.0
120.0
120.0
120.0
120.0
120.0
120.0

72.0

72.0

72.0

72.0

%
0.608
0.596
0.588
0.575
0.563
0.563
0.521
0.500
0.500
0.492
0.488
0.475
0.471
0.458
0.458
0.438
0.413
0.296
0.583
0.493
0.465
0.458



