

2026 Final Team Rankings by % (rev 2-6-26)

LEAGUE	TEAM	W	L	TTL	%
PAPAGO	23 - FHE Roadrunners	73.0	47.0	120.0	0.608
NAVAJO	11 - RCW Wranglers	71.5	48.5	120.0	0.596
PUEBLO	34 - RCW Sandpipers	70.5	49.5	120.0	0.588
PAPAGO	25 - TE Lions	69.0	51.0	120.0	0.575
NAVAJO	12 - VOY Hammerz	67.5	52.5	120.0	0.563
PAPAGO	26 - RCE Coyotes	67.5	52.5	120.0	0.563
PAPAGO	21 - VOY Palms	62.5	57.5	120.0	0.521
NAVAJO	14 - TE Cougars	60.0	60.0	120.0	0.500
PUEBLO	35 - RCE Javalinas	60.0	60.0	120.0	0.500
PUEBLO	33 - TW Rattlers #4	59.0	61.0	120.0	0.492
PUEBLO	31 - TW Rattlers #2	58.5	61.5	120.0	0.488
PUEBLO	32 - WW Challengers	57.0	63.0	120.0	0.475
NAVAJO	13 - TE Panthers	56.5	63.5	120.0	0.471
NAVAJO	16 - RCE Scorpions	55.0	65.0	120.0	0.458
PUEBLO	36 - WW Prickly Pears	55.0	65.0	120.0	0.458
PAPAGO	24 - VOY Puck Chuckers	52.5	67.5	120.0	0.438
NAVAJO	15 - VOY Cactus Wrens	49.5	70.5	120.0	0.413
PAPAGO	22 - TM Saguaros	35.5	84.5	120.0	0.296
YAQUI	42 - TW Rattlers #3	42.0	30.0	72.0	0.583
YAQUI	45 - Los Bandidos	35.5	36.5	72.0	0.493
YAQUI	44 - CC Copper Kings	33.5	38.5	72.0	0.465
YAQUI	41 - WW Wagon Masters	33.0	39.0	72.0	0.458